Department of Homeland Security

EAGLE CONTRACTOR
UNRESTRICTED TRACK
FUNCTIONAL CATEGORY 3

Bearing Point, Inc.

1676 International Drive

McLean, VA 22102

Contract Number: HSHQDC-06-D-00041

URL: www.bearingpoint.com/dhseagle

Contractor in Functional Categories: FC3

CONTACT INFORMATION FOR Bearing Point, Inc.

CONTRACTS MANAGER

Donna Bernier

Telephone Number: 703-747-3082

Facsimile Number:

e-mail Address: donna.bernier@bearingpoint.com

PROGRAM MANAGER

Donna Bernier

Telephone Number: 703-747-3082

Facsimile Number:

e-mail Address: donna.bernier@bearingpoint.com

TEAMING COORDINATOR

Teaming Coordinator Point of Contact Name: Norman Montgomery

Telephone Number: 703-747-4149

Facsimile Number: 703-747-8746

e-mail Address: norman.montgomery@bearingpoint.com




Department of Homeland Security

EAGLE CONTRACTOR
UNRESTRICTED TRACK
FUNCTIONAL CATEGORY 3

Keane Federal Systems, Inc.

1410 Spring Hill Road, Suite 500

McLean, VA 22102

Contract Number: HSHQDC-06-D-00025

URL: http://www.keane.com/federal/vehiclessDHSEaqgle.php

Contractor in Functional Categories: FC3

CONTACT INFORMATION FOR Keane Federal Systems, Inc.

CONTRACTS MANAGER

Tiffany Shorts

Telephone Number: 703-848-1282

Facsimile Number: 703-848-7604

e-mail Address: federal contracts@keane.com

PROGRAM MANAGER

Ed Gascon

Telephone Number: 703-852-3929

Facsimile Number: 703-852-3929

e-mail Address: eagle@keane.com

TEAMING COORDINATOR

Teaming Coordinator Point of Contact Name: Tom Shelton

Telephone Number: 703-848-7327

Facsimile Number:

e-mail Address: tom w shelton@keane.com




Department of Homeland Security

EAGLE CONTRACTOR
UNRESTRICTED TRACK
FUNCTIONAL CATEGORY 3

McDonald Bradley, Inc.

2250 Corporate Park Drive, Suite 500

Herndon, VA 20171

Contract Number: HSHQDC-06-D-00039

URL: http://eagle.mcdonaldbradley.com

Contractor in Functional Categories: FC3

CONTACT INFORMATION FOR McDonald Bradley, Inc.

CONTRACTS MANAGER

Michelle Baker

Telephone Number: 703-326-1053

Facsimile Number:

e-mail Address: mbaker@mcdonaldbradley.com

PROGRAM MANAGER

John McKusker

Telephone Number: 703-326-3469

Facsimile Number:

e-mail Address: imckusker@mcdonaldbradley.com

TEAMING COORDINATOR

Teaming Coordinator Point of Contact Name: Cathy Simpson

Telephone Number: 703-326-3472

Facsimile Number:

e-mail Address: csimpson@mcdonaldbradley.com




Department of Homeland Security

EAGLE CONTRACTOR
UNRESTRICTED TRACK
FUNCTIONAL CATEGORY 3

Pragmatics, Inc

7926 Jones Branch Drive, Sutie 711

McLean, VA 22102

Contract Number: HSHQDC-06-D-00035

URL: http://www.pragmatics.com/contract vehicles/dhs eagle.jsp

Contractor in Functional Categories: FC3

CONTACT INFORMATION FOR Pragmatics, Inc

CONTRACTS MANAGER

Paul Strasser

Telephone Number: 703-761-4033 ext. 102

Facsimile Number: 703-434-9026

e-mail Address: strasserp@pragmatics.com

PROGRAM MANAGER

Danny Davis

Telephone Number: 703-761-4033 ext. 279

Facsimile Number: 703-434-9026

e-mail Address: davisd@pragmatics.com or eaglemanager@pragmatics.com

TEAMING COORDINATOR

Teaming Coordinator Point of Contact Name: Randi Starnes

Telephone Number: 703-761-4033 x210

Facsimile Number: 703-761-4089

e-mail Address: starnesr@pragmatics.com




Department of Homeland Security

EAGLE CONTRACTOR
UNRESTRICTED TRACK
FUNCTIONAL CATEGORY 3

Systems Research and Applications Corporation (SRA International, Inc.)

4300 Fair Lakes Court

Fairfax, VA 22033

Contract Number: HSHQDC-06-D-00038

URL: www.sra-eagle.com

Contractor in Functional Categories: FC3

CONTACT INFORMATION FOR Systems Research and Applications
Corporation (SRA International, Inc.)

CONTRACTS MANAGER

Marilyn Ray

Telephone Number: 703-803-2424

Facsimile Number: 703-502-1130

e-mail Address: marilyn ray@sra.com

PROGRAM MANAGER

Ronald E. Miller

Telephone Number: 703-284-3264

Facsimile Number: 703-284-5001

e-mail Address: ron miller@sra.com

TEAMING COORDINATOR

Teaming Coordinator Point of Contact Name: Bill Lillard

Telephone Number: 703-803-1961

Facsimile Number: 703-803-1509

e-mail Address: bill lillard@sra.com




